Variation
S H E I L A  T A B L E  B A S E
シーラ テーブルベース
O R D E R  M E T H O D   注文方法
VTB-034-SG-3333-H  67
Silver Black
(mm)
P179
□195
332
φ42
45
7
P1
79
3333
H
φ42
□240
(mm)
400
P222
P2
22
55
5
4040
H
φ42
□240
(mm)
435
P222
P2
22
60
2
4343
H
□240
φ42
(mm)
470
65
0
P222
P2
22
4747
H
□240
φ42
(mm)
507
70
5
P222
P2
22
5050
H
75
0
(mm)
5454
□297
540
P281
P2
81
φ60
H
85
0
(mm)
6161
□297
610
P281
P2
81
φ60
H
φ76
10
35
(mm)
7474
□346
740
P327
P3
27
H
S H E I L A  T A B L E  B A S E   シ ー ラ  テ ーブ ル ベ ース
	 Silver（シルバー）	 Black（ブラック）	 Price（JPY）/ea.
3333	 VTB-034-SG-3333-H□	 VTB-034-KB-3333-H□	 ¥16,700
4040	 VTB-034-SG-4040-H□	 VTB-034-KB-4040-H□	 ¥19,400
4343	 VTB-034-SG-4343-H□	 VTB-034-KB-4343-H□	 ¥20,000
4747	 VTB-034-SG-4747-H□	 VTB-034-KB-4747-H□	 ¥20,900
5050	 VTB-034-SG-5050-H□	 VTB-034-KB-5050-H□	 ¥21,600
5454	 VTB-034-SG-5454-H□	 VTB-034-KB-5454-H□	 ¥27,700
6161	 VTB-034-SG-6161-H□	 VTB-034-KB-6161-H□	 ¥29,200
7474	 VTB-034-SG-7474-H□	 VTB-034-KB-7474-H□	 ¥40,500
テーブルベースの高さ（天板厚は含みません）を600～700ｍｍ内、10ｍｍピッチで用意しています。
ご注文時は□内に60～70（cm表記）のテーブルベース高さ（H）を記入ください。天板はテーブルトップページ（P540〜P549）より適応サイズを確認の上お選びください。
例）テーブルベース高さ670ｍｍの場合　E.g. Table base height 670mm
The height of the table base (excluding top board thickness) is prepared between 600~700mm in steps of 10mm.
Please fill in the appropriate code of 60~70 (cm) to indicate the height of the table base in the □ when ordering.  Select a table top (top board) of a suitable size from the relevant table top pages.
5 5 4
T
A
B
L
E
フレーム：アルミ/スチール（粉体塗装）
※アジャスター付
※この製品は組立てが必要です。
Frame : Aluminum (powder coated)
* With adjusters
* This product requires assembly.